LED Bidirectional Elevated Lights
● RB/E-C  Runway Edge
With Circling Guidance
● RB/E      Runway Edge
● THRE/E  Runway Threshold
and Runway End
ERB Series
・ Adaptable to all kinds of CCRs and ILCMS systems

www.airfieldlightingsystems.co.uk Tel +44 1702 547562 Email sales@alsukltd.co.uk
ERB Series
ORDERING CODES
PHOTOMETRICS
「 Runway Edge 」 「 Runway Edge 」
DIMENSIONS
◎ Flange (168mm OD)
◎ Flange (240mm OD)
◎ Flange (300mm OD)
◎ 2-1 inches frangible coupling
◎ L-823 receptacle
ACCESSORIES
COMPONENTS
Type
Installation
Color
Light source
Plug
Fail open
Operating current
Circling guidance
RB=Runway Edge
THRE=Runway Threshold and Runway End
E=Elevated
WW=White/White WY=White/Yellow YW=Yellow/White WR=White/Red
RW=Red/White YR=Yellow/Red RY=Red/Yellow GR=Green/Red
(L)=LED
S=1 Plug
6=6.6A
RB
E
WY
(L)
X
C
S
F
Toe-in
L=Toe-in left      R=Toe-in right       X=None
C=Available         X=None
6
/
-
-
F=Available         X=None
2000cd
400cd